2023H011125
20230108484
20230123503
20230125259
2024H0O00668
2024H001231
2024H002839
2024H002865
2024H002867
2024H002893
2024H002897
2024H002931
2024H002950
2024H004259
2024H004345
2024H004544
2024H004737
2024H004819
2024H004912
2024H004914
2024H004915
2024H004916
2024H004917
2024H004918
2024H004919
2024H004920
2024H004921
2024H004922
2024H004923
2024H004924
2024H004925
2024H004940
2024H004959
2024H004960
2024H004962
2024H004963
2024H004970
2024H004971
2024H004972
2024H004974
2024H004976
2024H004977
2024H004978
2024H004979
2024H004981
2024H004986
2024H004987
2024H004988
2024H004990
2024H004992
2024H004993
2024H004994
2024H005002
2024H005022
20240100881
20240103287
20240104350
20240105697
20240106582
20240109150
20240109811
20240110079
20240110289
20240110574
20240111235
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H
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H
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H
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SO
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SO
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CP
SO
SO
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CP

EX/WV CDE
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W
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DBA Name

BAR LIN

ACR AIR CONDITIONING

MERAZ BUILDERS CORPORATION
OLD SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION INC
MELISSA ANN LINDVALL

FUAD ABU DAYYEH

CARLTON JAY STRICKER

CIERRA MIA GARCIA

CAREN ANTONE

NANCY F HALL

LINDSEY ELISE LYTLE

CARA BRIANNE MISLEY

YUKUN WANG

AMRI IHEB

PAUL J SCHEMBRI

SAVANNAH ASHLEY HATCH
ALFREDO PEREZ ROYBAL
MICHAEL DAVID HOYT
EDWARD J TREAT

CLORINDA JEAN VERA

AARON COURTNEY L ABRAMS
RIMA SEIFY

ERLYNDA ASPRER-SINENI
SUSAN LEIGH CARROLL
OPEOLUWA EKENE FALEGAN
CHRISTEN HALEY GOEKEN

TINA LOUISE HESTER
STEPHANIE ANN SNOW
KHAMILLE JOY TYLER

KRISTIN ANN OROSCO

TRACEY A COHEN

MICHELLE IVY MANDEL

PARSA KHASHAYAR

MARTHA GUADALUPE ALDANA
ALLAN T LE

JUSTIN DENNIS KENNEY

LEA AL JABRI,MRS

ALFRED JOSEPH BOVE

IAN AUSTIN DIZON ANDERSEN
CHRISTOPHER CAMPOS
MARCOS DAVID MORALES
GIOVANNI UMBERTO VARTANYAN
MEGAN AMELIA OLGA LE BAS
ALAIN GARY MAZER

KWAN S GREEN

NATHAN WILLIAM GOLDBERG
STEVE VASQUEZ

TIMOTHY JOHN VALENCIA
CHRISTIAN SAMANIEGO

JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
JUAN A FIGUEROA RUIZ
DOMINIC J BULLARD

ERIK WAYNE HENDRICKSON
SAMUEL RAMIREZ

ROSANO SAGIV

HOWELL DESIGN AND BUILD LLC
24HR PAINTING SERVICES CORP
HAKEIM ADEL LAMEI HANNA
DBS PLUMBING

MT CONSTRUCTION

GRANITE SLABS CREATIONS
SPECTACULAR PLUMBING AND ROOTER
ELN REMODELING

STRYCHAZ INDUSTRIES LLC
TADS CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

License  Mailing address

159347 424 15TH STREET,UNIT 2309
1061540 9849 KLINGERMAN STREET
0 19718 ROSCOE BLVD
0 30609 MAINMAST DR
0 16930 PLACER HILLS RD
159346 481 N SANTA CRUZ AVE #294
0 4848 RONSON CT

159355 1414 HARBOUR WAY SOUTH,STE 1750
74425 1414 HARBOUR WAY SOUTH,STE 1750

SAN DIEGO
SOUTH EL MONTE
WINNETKA
AGOURA HILLS
MEADOW VISTA
LOS GATOS

SAN DIEGO
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

74432 1414 HARBOUR WAY SOUTH,SUITE 1750 RICHMOND

159356 1414 HARBOUR WAY S,SUITE 1750

0 1900 FIRST ST #217
114328 19082 CANYON CT DRIVE
0 3139 PIERCE AVE
0 PO BOX 5281
0 449 PENNGROVE AVE #1
159343 325 PICABO ST
101227 855 NATIONAL DR STE 109
0 61 NORHTCREEK PLACE
0 6460 CABERNET DR
0 720 SERRA ST APT 401
0 282 RONDA CT
0 5026 STRAFORD DRIVE
0 544 LIME AVE
0 206 W CEDAR AVE
0 505 E. PROVIDENCIA APT 2
0 13642 NOGATES DR
0 12206 EXPOSITION BLVD
0 455 E OCEAN BLVD #705
0 31285 MANGROVE DR
0 1519 E JEFFERSON WAY #310
0 20628 DEFOREST ST
0 25 N EL MOLINO ST APT E
0 1161 SPAZIER AVE UNIT #8
0 3126 LA MADERA AVE
0 592 MYRTLE BEACH DR
0 7 WOODLEAF AVE
88310 510 FLOYD CT
0 1042 N WAYNE DR
0 14075 HERA PL
0 2656 JULIET ST
0 17834 MINNEHAHA ST
0 3370 TARECO DR
0 460 DURIAN ST
0 771 BOGEY DR
0 5472 E LA PALMA AVE
0 5472 E LA PALMA AVE
0 5472 E LA PALMA AVE
0 5472 E LA PALMA AVE
0 5472 E LA PALMA
0 5472 E LA PALMA AVE
0 5472 E LA PALMA AVE
0 PO BOX 11533
0 5932 BOLSA AVE
0 338 N VERMONT AVE STE 1
0 651 BOULEVARD WAY

1042217 10316 SEPULVEDA BLVD UNIT 247

0 7950 ETIWANDA AVE APT 40204
0 38628 LOUSIE LANE

0 1244 GAINSVILLE AVE

0 3864 EZIE ST

0 1577 MIZZEN LANE

0 4183 TIBERON DR

0 22 FRONTIER ST

0 1459 FERNANDO AVE

RICHMOND
LIVERMORE
TRABUCO CANYON
COSTA MESA
HEMET
PENNGROVE
MERCED
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT CREEK
HOLLISTER
STANFORD
PITTSBURG
OAKLEY

LONG BEACH
BURBANK
BURBANK

DEL MAR

LOS ANGELES
LONG BEACH
TEMECULA
SIMI VALLEY
WOODLAND HILLS
ALHAMBRA
GLENDALE

EL MONTE
BRENTWOOD
REDWOOD CITY
SUISUN CITY
SARATOGA SPRINGS
BEAUMONT
LOS ANGELES
GRANADA HILLS
LOS ANGELES
VISTA
BEAUMONT
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
PLEASANTON
HUNTINGTON BEACH
LOS ANGELES
OAKLAND
MISSION HILLS

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

PALMDALE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

HALF MOON BAY
OCEANSIDE
TRABUCO CANYON
UPLAND

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

92101
91733
91306
91301
95722
95030
92111
94804
94804
94804
94804
94550
92679
92626
92544
94951
95348
95834
94598
95023
94305
94565
94561
90802
91502
91501
92014
90064
90802
92592
93065
91364
91801
91201
91732
94513
94061
94585
84045
92223
90007
91344
90068
92083
92223
92807
92807
92807
92807
92807
92807
92807
94588
92649
90004
94610
91345
91739
93551
95122
95111
94019
92056
92679
91786

Date Posted Examinee Name

20241230
20241230 ALYSSA MORGAN MENDELL
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230
20241230 SAGIV ROSANO
20241230 KEVIN HOWELL
20241230
20241230 ADEL LAMEI HANNA HAKEIM
20241230 JACK GENE WARREN,JR
20241230
20241230 BALTAZAR DE LA CRUZ

20241230 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ SEGURA

20241230 EUSEBIO LUIS NUNEZ

20241230 FRANK WESTENBERG STRYCHAZ

20241230

Examinee Class

C20

C36

C54
C36
B-2
B



20240111238 O
20240111250 O
20240111441 O
20240111465 O
20240111505 O
20240111548 O
20240111576 O
20240111596 O
20240111788 O
20240111801 O
20240111953 O
20240111969 O
20240112001 O
20240112054 O
20240112106 O
20240112176 O
20240112280 O
20240112289 O
20240112333 O
20240112486 O
20240112518 O
20240112527 O
20240112541 O
20240112547 O
20240112578 O
20240112646 O
20240112755 O
20240112758 O
20240112761 O
20240112762 O
20240112832 O
20240112847 O
20240112855 O
20240112874 O
20240112878 O
20240112881 O
20240112882 O
20240112883 O
20240112884 O
20240112885 O
20240112886 O
20240112888 O
20240112890 O
20240112898 O
20240112900 O
20240112908 O
20240113002 O
20240113004 O
20240113005 O
20240113006 O
20240113010 O
20240113019 O
20240113029 O
20240113031 O
20240113173 O
20240113196 O
20240113201 O
20240113203 O
20240113210 O
20240113224 O
20240113226 O
20240113233 O
20240113234 O
20240113235 O
20240113236 O
20240113237 O

SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
LC
LC
SO
CP
LC
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
LC
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
LC
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO

COMFORT CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN
GARRETT SCHULER & CO INC

RED BRUSH PAINTING

NOVOTNY GROUP

AQUILA LOW VOLTAGE

RITA SIRUNYAN

PHILCO LANDSCAPE GROUP INC
HECTOR VAZQUEZ MOYA

AMERICAN PRO DESIGN & REMODELING INC
ADAM OTHMAN

MAVERICK GENERAL CONTRACTING INC
FIVE STARS ELECTRIC CORP
LANDSCAPING MANTURANO

JH REMODELING INC

FRANCIS ALEXANDER GOMEZ CARBALLO
BAY RIDGE PLUMBING INC
ORTHOGONAL BUILDERS LLC

B&M CIVIL LLC

MV CONSTRUCTION

VINEGAS SYNTHETIC COUNTERTOP & REFINISHING

KREKELBERG CONSTRUCTION
BARBOUR PAINTING LLC

DANY CUSTOM BUILDS INC

GENESIS CONTRACTING

BANUELOS LANDSCAPE DESIGN INC
BHOWERTON HOLDINGS INC

NIKO HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
VAROJAN ESMAILIAN

TEAM HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC

CRE BUILDERS INC

RHM STONE AND TILE DESIGNS

ALL BAY CUSTOM HOMES BUILDERS INC
SETARE URBAN FORESTRY MANAGEMENT LLC
SUNWAVE CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
CRAFTS MAN GROUP INC

OROZCO CONSTRUCTION LLC

SPEED HVACINC

VCH BUILDERS INC

FRONTIER SPRINKLERS INC

CAMPBELL FENCE

LAND GRAPHICS FENCING LLC

AM GENERAL ENGINEERING

PASOS MANAGEMENT & CONSTRUCTION
THE METAL GUTTER DR

DOVETAIL CONSTRUCTION

DARREN SPRAUVE

UNITED TILE

GABRIEL CEDILLO VARGAS

MARTINEZ PAINTING

BALANCED CO LLC

THRAP & CO EARTHWORKS

AGUILAR G PLUMBING & CUSTOM

AL CONSTRUCTION

RODRIGUEZ CUSTOM BUILDING INC
BLACKSTONE BUILDERS

JOSE ABEL MARROQUIN CARRETO

CA FLOORING CO

MICHAEL IBARRA

ALL AMERICAN POOL & SPA
PROFINISH PAINTING

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION

BLUE STONEM & G LLC

BOS & SONS PLUMBING

SEAN CRAVENS PLUMBING

MT CONSTRUCTION

E X PAINTING

0 1133 EASLEY DR

973315 P O BOX 12864
10906 GOLDEN VALLEY DR
P O BOX 671
736 TUPPER ST
9706 NATICK AVE
101 ELLINWOOD DRIVE
9564 ALLEGHENY DRIVE
1477 FERRARA COURT
P O BOX 307
P O BOX 8873
2845 W BALL RD APT 14
4830 HOSKING AVE
14850 OKA RD #47
928 E JEFFERSON BLVD
1090879 636 GALERITA WAY

0 1806 LAS RAMBLAS DR

864848 11330 SUNRISE PARK DRIVE STE C

0 44611 SAN PABLO AVE

0 1067 LA MARILLO CIRCLE

0 5323 PRAIRIE LOOP
1022687 1001 SHARY CIR STE 13
1034780 260 LAKE ST

0 5636 WEST BIRCH AVE
1082597 5526 SMILEY DR
4095 E CHARLTON AVE
7501 LINDLEY AVE
1040 EILINITA AVE
9841 EDGELAKE DR
1100 E-2 SOUTH GROVE AVE,UNIT 6A
7846 SEPULUEDA BLVD
30113 VANDERBILT ST
11899 EDGEWOOD ROAD STE E
2108 N ST STE 7937
10089 WILLOW CREEK RD #271
35100 JUNIPER VALLEY
1074276 13419 1/2 PUMICE ST
24463 WAYMAN ST
1140 BLACK GOLD RD
3885 ORO BANGOR HWY
14704 CAYO CT
P O BOX 4198
4802 MYRTLE AVE #C
8117 EARLY MORNING WAY
27 CAMINO DE HERRERA
4637 MARIES CT
22139 GAULT ST
11825 SIERRA WAY SPC 6
1328 SAN JOSE AVE
1133 LE GRAND RD
5101 OLD RAILROAD GRADE ROAD
3170 ESTARA AVE APT 201
1852 GENEVA ST
320 MIKE LOZA DR APT 308
5311 TOPANGA CYN BLVD SUITE,201
1327 HEPNER AVE
205 W TICHENOR ST APT #4
2620 PERCH CT
1074 GLORIA DR
42533 52ND ST W
P O BOX 210
1941 WILLOW RD
9866 HIBISCUS CT
852 HICKORY CT
31881 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE
1315 EBENER ST APT 5

o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|O O/l 0o/ o o/o|o

o/o|lo/lo|lo|o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|jo|o|jo|o|o|o|jo|o|lo|jojlojo|jo|jo|o|o|oO

CLAYTON
PALM DESERT
BAKERSFIELD
SUNSET BEACH
SANTA ROSA
NORTH HILLS
PLEASANT HILL
SACRAMENTO
ESCONDIDO
BURBANK
TRUCKEE
ANAHEIM
BAKERSFIELD
LOS GATOS
LOS ANGELES
SAN RAFAEL
CONCORD
RANCHO CORDOVA
PALM DESERT
CORONA
PLACERVILLE
CONCORD
SONOMA
FRESNO

LOS ANGELES
HEMET
RESEDA
GLENDALE

LA MESA
ONTARIO

VAN NUYS
HAYWARD
AUBURN
SACRAMENTO
SAN DIEGO
AGUA DULCE
NORWALK
NEWHALL
BAKERSFIELD
OROVILLE
RANCHO MURIETA
EL DORADO HILLS
SACRAMENTO
ANTELOPE
SAN ANSELMO
RESCUE
CANOGA PARK
KERNVILLE
CONCORD

LE GRAND

MC KINLEYVILLE
LOS ANGELES
SAN JOSE
CAMARILLO
WOODLAND HILLS
LOS ANGELES
COMPTON
SACRAMENTO
HEMET
LANCASTER
NAVARRO
ARROYO GRANDE

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

IMPERIAL BEACH
LAKE ELSINORE
REDWOOD CITY

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94517
92253
93311
90742
95404
91343
94523
95827
92025
91503
96162
92804
93313
95032
90011
94903
94521
95742
92260
92879
95667
94518
95476
93722
90016
92544
91335
91208
91941
91761
91405
94544
95603
95816
92131
91390
90650
91321
93308
95966
95683
95762
95841
95843
94960
95672
91303
93238
94518
95333
95519
90065
95124
93012
91364
90041
90220
95826
92545
93536
95463
93420
91737
91932
92532
94061

20241230 STEPHEN DAVID COMFORT
20241230

20241230 BRYCE ROBERT ESCAMILLA
20241230 KEVIN JOSEPH NOVOTNY
20241230 MARC GJON CLARKSON
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 PABLO GENARO MANTURANO
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 MICHAEL JEFFREY VIGIL
20241230 ESMERALDA TELLEZ SANCHEZ
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 BRANDIN TAYLOR HOWERTON
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 RENE HUMBERTO MARTINEZ

20241230 CESAR ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ-GONZALEZ

20241230 AMBER LEE NAVARRETTE
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 STEWART WHITNEY MILEY
20241230

20241230 BLAS DE JESUS BARRERA LINARES
20241230 GABRIEL CEDILLO VARGAS
20241230 CUAUHTEMOC JUAREZ MARTINEZ

20241230 SANTIAGO ANGEL VIDAURI-SANDOVAL

20241230 TYLER ALAN THRAP

20241230 GUILLERMO AGUILAR BENITEZ
20241230 ANSON LIU

20241230 JOSUE GREGORIO RODRIGUEZ
20241230 BEHRANG BRIAN GOLBAD
20241230 JOSE ABEL MARROQUIN CARRETO
20241230 BERNARDINO CRISTOBAL
20241230 MICHAEL SCOTT IBARRA
20241230 FRANK LLOY AMBRIZ

20241230 JOSHUA AARON SHEPHERD
20241230 MICHAEL THOMAS HOFFMAN
20241230

20241230 LUDOLPH HENRY BOS,JR
20241230 SEAN PAUL CRAVENS

20241230 MICHAEL GLENN TREMBLY
20241230 EDGAR RAMIRO XIQUIN CHAMALE

B-2

C33
D38
C-7

C27

D12

Ce0

C54

C49

C54
C33
C33

C36

ve]

C10
C15
C54
C53
C33

C36
C36

C33

A,B,C27,C53,
B,

C10,

C27,

B,

C10,

C36,

B,
A,B,C-8,C10,C12,C20,C27,C31,C53,
B,

D12,

B,C15,

C33,

BA,
B,C17,C33,
A,C10,
C54,



20240113238 O
20240113264 O
20240113279 O
20240113282 O
20240113290 O
20240113328 O
20240113335 O
20240113336 O
20240113337 O
20240113338 O
20240113339 O
20240113405 O
20240202070 R
20240202196 R
20240202266 R
20240202335 S
20240202584 S
20240202673 R
20240202702 S
20240203157 S
20240203339 R
20240203488 S
20240203521 S
20240203623 R
20240203626 R
20240203640 R
20240203664 S
20240203668 S
20240203699 S
20240203782 S
20240203792 S
20240203797 S
20240203798 S
20240203835 R
20240203846 R
20240203851 R
20240203864 R
20240203867 R

AGA PAINTING

LIVSMART HOME SERVICES LLC

POSITIVE ENERGY AIR CONDITIOING & HEATING
TOYTO CONSTRUCTION

PJE ADVENTURE REMODELING

GOLDEN TOUCH DRYWALL

MENG JIAO JIN

ARIS PAINTING INC

JINFENG ZHAO

DA ADVANCE BUILDERS INC

WESTERN FRONT CONSTRUCTION INC
GREEN VALLEY GARDENING

EVANS ROBERT JANITORIAL INCORPORATED
HY-TEK MATERIAL HANDLING LLC

CAGWIN & DORWARD LLC

LS B & ASSOC DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION

GROUND ZERO WELDING

PROPRIETARY GREEN ENGINEERING AND INVESTMENTS INC

NATIONAL CORROSION
BOSTICK JB LLC

ENSIGN UNITED STATES DRILLING (CALIFORNIA) INC

RED STAG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DELUXE CONSTRUCTION

LINEAR SERVICES

BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS LLC
PERFORMANCE PUMP SERVICE LLC
COWBOYS CONSTRUCTION

L P C PAVING COMPANY INC

FUSE HVAC & APPLIANCE SERVICES INC
BIG BEN'S PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE
CEILING MASTER

ACCESS CABLING

ROLO ENTERPRISES

LUXE REMODELING

WILLITTS EQUIPMENT & ENGINEERING CO INC
J LS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
BUILD AND DESIGN BY KUKI INC

CLIMATE PROS LLC

0 106 SAN PABLO TOWN CENTER #204
0 18840 SHERMAN WAY #206
0 10112 SAN EMIDIO ST
0 8200 CHERRY AVE SPC 42
0 PO BOX 364
0 830 PALM TER
0 24434 CALAVERAS RD
0 6091 SHELLY DR
0 901 EL DORADO ST
0 9416 PEARSON LN
0 1401 21ST STSTER
0 6837 W PERSHING AVE
629828 8517 NESTLE AVE
1119201 2200 ARBOR TECH DR
1091179 1422 TECHNOLOGY LN
571851 3972 MYLINDA DRIVE
1126611 10945 ARLETA AVENUE
1107711 783 42ND AVE
1020111 11730 SEABOARD CIRCLE
341573 2870 EAST LA CRESTA
222619 7001 CHARITY AVE
964664 3211 CAHUENGA BLVD W STE 207
1097243 27674 HERITAGE LANE
1057290 P O BOX 961
1005805 2750 SIGNAL PKWY
1096839 P O BOX 362
1042452 1185 LINDA VISTA DRIVE SUIT A
703695 P O BOX 4370
1119420 734 W LA JOLLA STREET 216
1047114 4316 SOUTHERN BREEZE DR
1065081 2542 S IMPERIAL PLACE
992009 303 TWIN DOLPHIN DR 6TH FLOOR
868846 50 CYPRESS LN
993473 3114 ABINGTON DR
675312 P O BOX 1110
812780 3460 SWETZER ROAD

1028378 19528 VENTURA BOULEVARD SUITE,537

1056931 3550 ARDEN RD

SAN PABLO
RESEDA
LAMONT
FONTANA

LODI
ESCONDIDO
HAYWARD
HUNTINGTON BEACH
MONROVIA
NORTH HIGHLANDS
SACRAMENTO
VISALIA
NORTHRIDGE
HEBRON
PETALUMA

SAN JOSE
MISSION HILLS
SAN FRANCISCO
STANTON
ANAHEIM
BAKERSFIELD
LOS ANGELES
VALLEY CENTER
SPRING VALLEY
SIGNAL HILL
CALPELLA

SAN MARCOS
SUNLAND
PLACENTIA
BAKERSFIELD
ONTARIO
REDWOOD CITY
BRISBANE
BEVERLY HILLS
EXETER
LOOMIS
TARZANA
HAYWARD

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
KY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94806
91335
93241
92335
95241
92025
94545
92647
91016
95660
95811
93291
91325
41048
94954
95132
91345
94121
90680
92806
93312
90068
92082
91976
90755
95418
92078
91041
92780
93313
91761
94065
94005
90210
93221
95650
91356
94545

20241230 ANGEL GERONIMO ARREDONDO
20241230

20241230 ANALIA RODRIGUEZ

20241230 MIGUEL ANGEL TORRES MENDEZ
20241230 JOSE DE JESUS PEREZ TAPIA
20241230 LAURO CANSECO

20241230 MENGIJIAO JIN

20241230 ARTISTARCO CARREON
20241230 JINFENG ZHAO

20241230 DIEGO ALVARADO CABRERA
20241230 WILLIAM LOWELL KONGLE
20241230

20241230 DUSTIN ALAN EVANS

20241230 DAVID JESS WILLIS, II

20241230

20241230 LAKHWINDER SINGH BHANGOO
20241230 ROGER JOSEPH RAMIREZ,JR
20241230 PATRICK FRANCIS GLYNN
20241230 JOSHUA MICHAEL EMMANUEL
20241230

20241230 SETH GRAHAM KOENIG
20241230 ISRAEL AQUINO

20241230 JOSE MARTIN LOPEZ ARTEGA
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 DAVID DE LOS SANTO FLORES
20241230 ALEX GREG LOERA

20241230 ALEKSANDR ROMANOVSKII
20241230 BENJAMIN THOMAS EVANS
20241230 JESUS OMAR ANDRADE
20241230

20241230

20241230

20241230 BRIAN DEL SNEAD

20241230 JOHN PATRICK GREG SHEEHAN, I1I
20241230

20241230 CHASE DAKOTA LOSADO

D64
D21

C39
C51

C57

D09

C36
C10

C10
C42

C22

C33,
C20,C36,8,
C20,

B,

B,

C-9,



